OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 5. - 9.4.2022

AucTtaHuua 34
08.04.2022

XeHwuHbl, 100m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit

Pekopg PB

1.06.62 3MYLIKO, AnvHa

BLR

23.04.2021

KMC : 1:20.00 / MC :1:13.70 / MCMK : 1:06.62

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 3

~NOoO O WNE

BAOWHAHWUA, Buktopus

CEMEHbBKOBA, Codus
NINXOPAL, KceHus
LWBE/, KapuHa
METPYLUKAA, AHHa
ATMAHACIOK, YnbsHa
3YONNOBA, AHacTacus

3anbiB 2 13 3

O~NO OIS WN -

MAMEHKO, TaTtbsiHa
BEJIAA, Anuca
CMOJIbCKAA, AHHa
MAALWEHKO, AHrenuHa
MA3YPKEBWUY, Hagexaa
NAMKNHA, Mapraputa
LIBUPKO, TatbsiHa
CATPbIKMHA, Oapbs

3anbiB 3 13 3

O~NO O A WN P

LUMMNEBCKAA, 2nninHa
MAXYKWNHA, fapbs
POXXKOBA, NonuHa
3MYLWKO, AnnHa
BONTOBWY, AkcuHus
KYZANOBA, Banepus
AHTALLKEBWNY, AHTOHMHa
KOBAJIbYYK, KapuHa

rlp paspsg,
2006 KMC
2009 KMC
2004 KMC
2006 MC
2007 MC
2005 KMC
2001 MCMK
2006 KMC
2008 KMC
2005 MC
2004 MC
1999 MC
2006 KMC
2006 KMC
2006 KMC
2007 KMC
2004 MC
2005 MC
1997 MCMK
2005 MC
2005 KMC
2004 KMc
2008 1

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHCK

MuHCK

pogHeHcKas 06nacTb
BpecTtckas obnactb
MuHCK

MUHCK

PLION

MwuHCK

MwuHCK

MwuHCK

Fomenbckast 061acTb
pogHeHcKas 06nacTb
pogHeHcKas 06nacTb
BpecTckas o6nactb
Butebckasn obnactb

MwnHckas obnacTtb
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
BpecTtckas obnactb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MuHCK

AkBacTapc bpect

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

1:19.74
1:16.43
1:13.70
1:10.95
1:13.27
1:15.49
1:18.34

1:18.96
1:16.05
1:13.67
1:09.80
1:13.00
1:15.00
1:17.00
1:20.50

1:18.40
1:16.00
1:13.50
1:06.62
1:13.00
1:13.90
1:17.00
1:20.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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