34 , 100m

08.04.2022

		1:06.62 ,	BLR	23.04.2021
KMC :	1:20.00 / MC : 1:13.70 / N	MCMK : 1:06.62		
	•	/		
	1 3			
1		2006	BLR	1:19.74
	,	2009	BLR	1:16.43
2 3	,	2004	BLR	1:13.70
4	,	2006	BLR	1:10.95
5	,	2007	BLR	1:13.27
6	,	2005	BLR	1:15.49
7	,	2001	BLR	1:18.34
•	,	2001	BLIX	1.10.01
	2 3			
1		2006	BLR	1:18.96
2	,	2008	BLR	1:16.05
3	,	2005	BLR	1:13.67
4	,	2004	BLR	1:09.80
5	,	1999	BLR	1:13.00
6	,	2006	BLR	1:15.00
7	,	2006	BLR	1:17.00
7 8	,	2006	BLR	1:20.50
	,			
	3 3			
1	,	2007	BLR	1:18.40
	,	2004	BLR	1:16.00
2 3	,	2005	BLR	1:13.50
4	,	1997	BLR	1:06.62
5	,	2005	BLR	1:13.00
6	,	2005	BLR	1:13.90
7	,	2004	BLR	1:17.00
8	,	2008 1	BLR	1:20.00